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Academic Schedule 

Jun-2022 

Date Day Day 

Order 

Events 

 

 

Cumulative 

days 

1 Wed    

2 Thu    

3 Fri    

4 Sat    

5 Sun  Holiday  

6 Mon    

7 Tue    

8 Wed    

9 Thu    

10 Fri    

11 Sat    

12 Sun  Holiday  

13 Mon    

14 Tue    

15 Wed    

16 Thu    

17 Fri    

18 Sat    

19 Sun  Holiday  

20 Mon    

21 Tue    

22 Wed    

23 Thu    

24 Fri    

25 Sat    

26 Sun  Holiday  

27 Mon    

28 Tue    

29 Wed    

30 Thu    

31 Fri    

 [ 



 

July-2022 

Date Day Day 

Order 

Events 

 

 

Cumulative 

days 

1 Fri I  1 

2 Sat II  2 

3 Sun  Holiday  

4 Mon III  3 

5 Tue IV  4 

6 Wed V  5 

7 Thu VI  6 

8 Fri I  7 

9 Sat  Holiday  

10 Sun  Bakrid  

11 Mon II Skill Enhancement Program 8 

12 Tue III  9 

13 Wed IV  10 

14 Thu V  11 

15 Fri VI Skill Enhancement Program 12 

16 Sat I Skill Enhancement Program 13 

17 Sun  Holiday  

18 Mon II  14 

19 Tue III  15 

20 Wed IV  16 

21 Thu V  17 

22 Fri VI Skill Enhancement Program 18 

23 Sat I Skill Enhancement Program 19 

24 Sun  Holiday  

25 Mon II  20 

26 Tue III  21 

27 Wed IV  22 

28 Thu V  23 

29 Fri VI Skill Enhancement Program 24 

30 Sat I Skill Enhancement Program 25 

31 Sun  
  



 

 

Aug-2022 

Date Day Day Order Events Cumulative 

days 

1 Mon II  26 

2 Tue III  27 

3 Wed IV  28 

4 Thu V NATRAMIL MANDRAM ACTIVITY 29 

5 Fri VI Skill Enhancement Program 30 

6 Sat I Skill Enhancement Program 31 

7 Sun  Holiday  

8 Mon II Cumulative Internal Assessment –I  32 

9 Tue  Muharram  

10 Wed III  33 

11 Thu IV  34 

12 Fri V  35 

13 Sat  Holiday  

14 Sun  Holiday  

15 Mon  Independence Day  

16 Tue VI FIESCAA ASSOCIATION ACTIVITY 36 

17 Wed I INSPIRA ASSOCIATION ACTIVITY 37 

18 Thu II Krishna Jayanthi Celebration 38 

19 Fri  Krishna Jayanthi  

20 Sat III Skill Enhancement Program 39 

21 Sun  Holiday  

22 Mon IV  40 

23 Tue V  41 

24 Wed VI FINARC ASSOCIATION ACTIVITY 42 

25 Thu I TECHZONE ASSOCIATION ACTIVTY 43 

26 Fri II Skill Enhancement Program 44 

27 Sat III Skill Enhancement Program 45 

28 Sun  Holiday  

29 Mon IV  46 

30 Tue V VBFT ASSOCIATION ACTIVITY 47 

31 Wed  Ganesh Chaturthi  



 

Sep-2022 

 

 
Date 

 

 
Day 

 

 
Day Order 

 

 
Events 

 

Cumulative 

days 

1 Thu VI ARTITECTS  ASSOCIATION ACTIVITY 48 

2 Fri I Skill Enhancement Program 49 

3 Sat II Skill Enhancement Program 50 

4 Sun  Holiday  

5 Mon III Cumulative Internal Assessment –II 51 

6 Tue IV  
52 

7 Wed V  53 

8 Thu VI Onam Celebrations 54 

9 Fri I Onam 55 

10 Sat  Holiday  

11 Sun  Holiday 
 

12 Mon II  56 

13 Tue III  57 

14 Wed IV CORPORIUM ASSOCIATION ACTIVITY 58 

15 Thu V INFINITUM ASSOCIATION ACTIVITY 59 

16 Fri VI Skill Enhancement Program 60 

17 Sat I Skill Enhancement Program 61 

18 Sun  Holiday  

19 Mon II  62 

20 Tue III  63 

21 Wed IV KARANIRK ASSOCIATION ACTIVITY 64 

22 Thu V Department Activity Criminology 65 

23 Fri VI Skill Enhancement Program 66 

24 Sat I Skill Enhancement Program 67 

25 Sun  Holiday  

26 Mon II Navaratri celebration 68 

27 Tue III Navaratri celebration 69 

28 Wed IV Navaratri celebration 70 

29 Thu V Navaratri celebration 71 

30 Fri VI Skill Enhancement Program/ Navaratri 

celebration 
72 

 



 

Oct-2022 

Date Day Day 

Order 

Events Cumulative 

days 

1 Sat I Skill Enhancement Program/ Navaratri celebration 73 

2 Sun  Gandhi Jayanthi  

3 Mon II Navaratri celebration 74 

4 Tue  Saraswathi Pooja  

5 Wed  Vijaya Dasami  

6 Thu III  75 

7 Fri IV MODEL EXAMINATION 76 

8 Sat  Holiday  

9 Sun  Milad-un-Nabi  

10 Mon V  77 

11 Tue VI  78 

12 Wed I  79 

13 Thu II EK SANGH & NOUVELLE HORIZON   ACTIVITY 80 

14 Fri III Skill Enhancement Program 81 

15 Sat IV Skill Enhancement Program 82 

16 Sun  Holiday  

17 Mon V  83 

18 Tue VI  84 

19 Wed I  85 

20 Thu II  86 

21 Fri III Diwali Celebration 87 

 22 Sat  Holiday  

23 Sun  Holiday  

24 Mon  Diwali  

25 Tue  Diwali  

26 Wed IV  88 

27 Thu V  89 

28 Fri VI Skill Enhancement Program 90 

29 Sat I Skill Enhancement Program 91 

30 Sun  Holiday  

31 Mon II  92 



 

 

Nov-2022 

Date Day Day 

Order 

Events Cumulative 

days 

1 Tue    

2 Wed    

3 Thu    

4 Fri    

5 Sat    

6 Sun  Holiday  

7 Mon    

8 Tue    

9 Wed    

10 Thu    

11 Fri    

12 Sat    

13 Sun  Holiday  

14 Mon    

15 Tue    

16 Wed    

17 Thu    

18 Fri    

19 Sat    

20 Sun  Holiday  

21 Mon    

22 Tue    

23 Wed    

24 Thu    

25 Fri    

26 Sat    

27 Sun  Holiday  

28 Mon    

29 Tue    

30 Wed    



 

 

Dec-2022 

Date Day Day 

Order 

Events 
Cumulative 

days 

1 Thu    

2 Fri    

3 Sat    

4 Sun  Holiday  

5 Mon I Even Semester Begins (Tentative) 1 

6 Tue II  2 

7 Wed III  3 

8 Thu IV  4 

9 Fri V Skill Enhancement Program 5 

10 Sat    

11 Sun  Holiday  

12 Mon VI  6 

13 Tue I  7 

14 Wed II FIESCAA ASSOCIATION ACTIVITY 8 

15 Thu III INSPIRA ASSOCIATION ACTIVITY 9 

16 Fri IV Skill Enhancement Program 10 

17 Sat V Skill Enhancement Program 11 

18 Sun  Holiday  

19 Mon VI  12 

20 Tue I  13 

21 Wed II  14 

22 Thu III FINARC ASSOCIATION ACTIVITY 15 

23 Fri IV TECHZONE ASSOCIATION ACTIVTY 16 

24 Sat V Christmas Celebration 17 

25 Sun  Christmas  

26 Mon VI  18 

27 Tue I  19 

28 Wed II  20 

29 Thu III  21 

30 Fri IV  22 

31 Sat    



 

 

Jan-2023 

Date Day Day Order Events Cumulative 

days 

1 Sun  New Year  

2 Mon            V               23 

3 Tue VI VBFT ASSOCIATION ACTIVITY 24 

4 Wed I ARTITECTS  ASSOCIATION ACTIVITY 25 

5 Thu II Cumulative Internal Assessment  –I 26 

6 Fri III  27 

7 Sat IV  28 

8 Sun  Holiday  

9 Mon V                29 

10 Tue VI  30 

11 Wed I CORPORIUM ASSOCIATION ACTIVITY 31 

12 Thu II INFINITUM ASSOCIATION ACTIVITY 32 

13 Fri III Pongal Celebration 33 

14 Sat  Pongal  

15 Sun  Thiruvalluv 

ar Day 

 

16 Mon  Uzhavar 

Thirunal 

 

17 Tue                                   Thai Poosam  

18 Wed IV               34 

19 Thu V NATRAMIL MANDRAM ACTIVITY 35 

20 Fri VI Skill Enhancement Program 36 

21 Sat I Skill Enhancement Program 37 

22 Sun  Holiday  

23 Mon            II  38 

24 Tue III FIESCAA ASSOCIATION ACTIVITY 39 

25 Wed IV INSPIRA ASSOCIATION ACTIVITY 40 

26 Thu  Republic 

Day 

 

27 Fri V Skill Enhancement Program 41 

28 Sat VI Skill Enhancement Program 42 

29 Sun  Holiday  

30 Mon             I Department of Criminology Activity              43 

31 Tue            II  44 



 

 

Feb-2023 

Date Day Day Order Events Cumulative 

days 

1 Wed III FINARC ASSOCIATION ACTIVITY 45 

2 Thu IV TECHZONE ASSOCIATION ACTIVTY 46 

3 Fri V Skill Enhancement Program 47 

4 Sat VI Skill Enhancement Program 48 

5 Sun  Holiday  

6 Mon I          49 

7 Tue II  50 

8 Wed III VBFT ASSOCIATION ACTIVITY 51 

9 Thu IV ARTITECTS  ASSOCIATION ACTIVITY 52 

10 Fri V Skill Enhancement Program 53 

11 Sat  Holiday  

12 Sun  Holiday  

13 Mon VI Cumulative Internal Assessment –II         54 

14 Tue I  55 

15 Wed II  56 

16 Thu III  57 

17 Fri IV Skill Enhancement Program 58 

18 Sat V Skill Enhancement Program 59 

19 Sun  Holiday  

20 Mon VI          60 

21 Tue I  61 

22 Wed II CORPORIUM ASSOCIATION ACTIVITY 62 

23 Thu III INFINITUM ASSOCIATION ACTIVITY 63 

24 Fri IV Skill Enhancement Program 64 

25 Sat V Skill Enhancement Program 65 

26 Sun  Holiday  

27 Mon VI          66 

28 Tue I KARANIRK ASSOCIATION ACTIVITY 67 

     



 

 

Mar-2023 

Date Day Day Order Events Cumulative 

days 

1 Wed II  68 

2 Thu III EK SANGH & NOUVELLE HORIZON   ACTIVITY 69 

3 Fri IV Skill Enhancement Program 70 

4 Sat V Skill Enhancement Program 71 

5 Sun  Holiday  

6 Mon            VI            72 

7 Tue I  73 

8 Wed II  74 

9 Thu III  75 

10 Fri IV Skill Enhancement Program 75 

11 Sat  Holiday  

12 Sun  Holiday  

13 Mon             V             76 

14 Tue VI  77 

15 Wed I  77 

16 Thu II  78 

17 Fri III Skill Enhancement Program 79 

18 Sat IV Skill Enhancement Program 80 

19 Sun  Holiday  

20 Mon            V            81 

21 Tue VI  82 

22 Wed  Telugu New Year  

23 Thu I  83 

24 Fri II  84 

25 Sat III  85 

26 Sun  Holiday  

27 Mon             IV Model Examination           86 

28 Tue V  87 

29 Wed VI  88 

30 Thu I  89 

31 Fri II  90 

 



 

April-2023 

Date Day Day 

Order 

Events Cumulative 

days 

1 Sat III  91 

2 Sun  Sunday  

3 Mon          IV  92 

4 Tue  Mahaveer Jayanthi  

5 Wed V  93 

6 Thu VI  94 

7 Fri  Good Friday  

8 Sat  Holiday  

9 Sun  Holiday  

10 Mon           I  95 

11 Tue II  96 

12 Wed III  97 

13 Thu IV Last Working Day 98 

14 Fri  Tamil New Year/Dr.Ambedkar 
Birthday/Mahavir Jayanthi  

15 Sat    

16 Sun  Holiday  

17 Mon    

18 Tue    

19 Wed    

20 Thu    

21 Fri    

22 Sat    

23 Sun  Holiday  

24 Mon    

25 Tue    

26 Wed    

27 Thu    

28 Fri    

29 Sat    

30 Sun  Holiday  



 

 

May-2023 

Date Day Day 

Order 

Events Cumulative 

days 

1 Mon  May Day  

2 Tue    

3 Wed    

4 Thu    

5 Fri    

6 Sat    

7 Sun  Holiday  

8 Mon    

9 Tue    

10 Wed    

11 Thu    

12 Fri    

13 Sat    

14 Sun  Holiday  

15 Mon    

16 Tue    

17 Wed    

18 Thu    

19 Fri    

20 Sat    

21 Sun  Holiday  

22 Mon    

23 Tue    

24 Wed    

25 Thu    

26 Fri    

27 Sat    

28 Sun  Holiday  

29 Mon    

30 Tue    

31 Wed    



 

Late Attendance Record (ODD SEMESTER) 

Name: Dept: 

Year: Sem: 
 
 

S.No Date Time IN Reason Staff 
Sign 

Parent's 
sign 

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

 

 

 



 

Late Attendance Record (ODD SEMESTER) 

Name: Dept: 

Year: Sem: 
 

S.No Date Time IN Reason Staff 
Sign 

Parent's 
sign 

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      



 

      



 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


